
2024 PART 2 COURSE TIMETABLE 

* Please Note: Dates and/or Title are subject to change 

 

DATE TYPE TITLE 

Wednesday 31 January webinar Introduction to AMAC Course Part 2 2024 - Dr Ian Relf 

Wednesday 7 February webinar Scientific evidence for medical acupuncture – current research - Dr I Relf 

Wednesday 14 February webinar Medical acupuncture for acute medical conditions/TMM - Dr Ian Relf 

Tuesday 20 February webinar Neurophysiology of pain and acupuncture - Dr Ian Relf 

Tuesday 27 February webinar 
Practical neurophysiology: Application of neurophysiology principles in 
examination of pain – Dr Ian Relf 

Wednesday 6 March webinar 
Analysis of medical acupuncture approaches to different conditions - Video 
examples of TCM vs Neurosensitised vs Anatomical - Dr Ian Relf 

Wednesday 13 March webinar TCM history taking – Role in diagnosis- Student Short cases 

Wednesday 20 March webinar TCM history taking – Student long cases 

Wednesday 27 March webinar TCM history taking – Student long cases 

Wednesday 3 April webinar 
Long and short cases- video cases and  
Revision of Neurosensitisation vs TCM vs Anatomical  

Wednesday 10 April webinar Scalp acupuncture in neurological conditions – Dr Angela Catanzariti 

Wednesday 17 April  webinar 
Sleep, Depression, Anxiety & PTSD - Dr Ewald Einoder (Psychiatrist) Or Dr Relf 
depending on availability 

Wednesday 24 April  webinar Paediatrics - Dr Bill Meyers 

Wednesday 1 May webinar Anatomy #1 Dr I Relf 

Wednesday 8 May webinar GIT conditions – Dr Bill Meyers 

Wednesday 15 May  webinar Chronic Pelvic Pain - Dr Natsha Kustura 

Wednesday 22 May  webinar Women’s Health #1 and TCM – Dr Anita Chang 

Wednesday 29 May webinar Women’s Health #2 and TCM – Dr Anita Chang 

Wednesday 5 June webinar Cancer pain treatment – 1 Dr Ian Relf 

Wednesday 19 June webinar Anatomy 1  - Dr Ian Relf 

Wednesday 17 July webinar Laser acupuncture and photobiomodulation - Dr Roberta Chow 

Wednesday 7 August webinar Depression, anxiety, and stress – Dr Eiwald Einoder / Or Dr Relf (swap 17th April) 

Wednesday 14 August webinar Anatomy #2  Dr Ian Relf 

Wednesday 21 August webinar Anatomy #3  Dr Ian Relf 

Wednesday 28 August webinar Revision 

 


